
SKIN: 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET

B - 921041 FIRE CRACKER RED
C - 880312A FOUNDRY BLACK

A - 62431 SILVER SHADOW PEARL

D - BC200 BLACK TONER

UNIT:  114812
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL:  1009

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/29/2019

SKIN: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR A: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.95 79.95 319.8 319.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.78 95.73 63.1 382.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 113.33 209.05 453.3 836.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 383.83 592.88 1535.3 2371.5
BC260 SATIN BLACK 77.30 670.18 309.2 2680.7
BC800 RED GOLD 10.58 680.75 42.3 2723.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 50.05 730.80 200.2 2923.2
BC100 CLEAR 147.53 878.33 590.1 3513.3

COLOR B: 921041 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.30 81.30 325.2 325.2
BC105 WHITE 97.38 178.68 389.5 714.7
BC815 BRIGHT RED 535.08 713.75 2140.3 2855.0
BC840 RED VIOLET 175.98 889.73 703.9 3558.9
BC880 VIOLET 3.58 893.30 14.3 3573.2

COLOR C: 880312 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78 319.1 319.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 60.28 140.05 241.1 560.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 106.35 246.40 425.4 985.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 210.95 457.35 843.8 1829.4
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 39.00 496.35 156.0 1985.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 247.28 743.63 989.1 2974.5
BC471 0 70.90 814.53 283.6 3258.1
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 38.10 852.63 152.4 3410.5
BC880 VIOLET 33.68 886.30 134.7 3545.2

FOUNDRY BLACK MET

FIRECRACKER RED

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

HAVANNA BLACK MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114812 - 2020 BAY STAR



Created 10/29/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114812 - 2020 BAY STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 10/29/2019

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 634.20 634.20 2536.8 2536.8
HB64L GOLD PEARL 94.57 728.78 378.3 2915.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 87.90 816.68 351.6 3266.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 50.08 866.75 200.3 3467.0
HB260 SATIN BLACK 37.80 904.55 151.2 3618.2
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.45 919.00 57.8 3676.0
HB780 RED GOLD 5.60 924.60 22.4 3698.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.75 971.35 187.0 3885.4

COLOR B: 921041 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 880312 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

FOUNDRY BLACK MET

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET

FIRECRACKER RED

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114812 - 2020 BAY STAR

HAVANNA BLACK MET



Created 10/29/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 114812 - 2020 BAY STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


